Position

Senior System Operator
Senior System Operator
Unit Manager -System
Operations

Senior System Operator
Senior System Operator
Senior System Operator
System Operator
System Operator
Senior System Operator
System Operator
System Operator

System Operator

Assistant System Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Operations Control
Center Team

Operations Control
Center Team

Operations Control
Center Team

Operations Control
Center Team

Operations Control
Center Team

Operations Control
Center Team

Operations Control
Center Team

Operations Control
Center Team

Operations Control
Center Team

Operations Control
Center Team

Operations Control
Center Team

Operations Control
Center Team

Operations Control
Center Team

Total Wages

$193,763

$193,601

$187,628

$175,876

$174,534

$173,048

$171,518

$168,645

$163,152

$162,612

$156,938

$137,631

$125,865

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$54,928

$55.579

$58,492

$51,286

$45,725

$58,843

$52,793

$37,095

$58,515

$46,485

$55,005

$42,190

$45,950



